12 Class.
2?2 Class.
32 Class.
42 Class.
5° Class.
6° Class.

72 Class.

12 M/L

12 S.T.

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 24 GENNAIO 2020

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos Punti % Giocatori
1 24456 6793 102 SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
2 21478 5966 103 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  RUSSIETTA
3 20678 5744 12 TRIGGIANI FELICE IUSCO GIUSEPPE
4 20544 5707 8 GRADICELLI SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
5 20400 5667 110 MACCHITELLIALFREDO  CARLUCCI MARISA
6 20344 56,51 6 PELLECCHIAROSALBA  RANIERI MARGHERITA
7 19256 5349 9 TARASCA SALVATORE tUIG ALBORETO ROSALBA |
[8 18944 52862 2 MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO |
9 186,00 5167 108 MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
10 186,00 5167 5 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
11 18522 5145 1 NOTO GIACOMO RIZZITELLI MATTEO
12 18456 5127 113 GISSICESARE CIOCE FRANCO
13 180,56 50,16 11 CONTE GINA SANARICA LUIGI
14 17656 49,04 13 LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
15 17522 4867 101 TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
16 17244 47,90 4 RUSSISILVIA SINISCALCO OLGA
17 17020 4728 3 SINISCALCO GUIDO LAURO MICHELE
[18 17000 4722 112 GALLO GAETANO AMATO FRANCESCA |
19 16880 46,89 105 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA CHIEPPA RITA
20 16344 4540 10 PAVONI STEFANIA PESCE ROSETTA
21 16300 4528 109 FRASCA ROSALBA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
22 16122 4478 111 CAPRIATI ISABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE'
23 15220 4228 106 BASILICOISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
24 14680 4078 104 PELLICCIARI DOMENICO  ROMA MARIA
25 13978 38,83 7 CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
26 137,00 3806 107 CAPPELLO MARIELLA CICINELL! LUCIA



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 24 GENNAIO 2020

Pos Punti
1 123,56
2 113,00
3 108,78
4 108,44
5 104,00
6 103,22
7 102,78
8 10244
9 0844
10 98,00
i1 95,56
12 94,20

13 94,00
14 9256
15 88,20
16 87122
17 86,80
18 8556
19 83,56
20 81,44
21 74 44
22 67,78
23 66,80
24 66,22
25 59,00

S
(=]

54,00

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

%

68,64
62,78
60,43
60,24
57.78
57,34
57,10
56,91
54 69
54,44
53,00
52,33
52,22
51,42
49,00
48,46
48,22
47,53
46,42
4524
41,36
37,66
37,11
36,79
32,78
30,00

12
107
112
106

3
1
113
102
108

11
103
105

10

13

104
110

101
111
109

Giocatori
SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO GIANFRANCESCO I5A
MACCHITELLI ALFREDO CARLUCCI MARISA
TRIGGIANI FELICE IWSCO GIUSEPPE
PELLECCHIA ROSALBA RANIERI MARGHERITA
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
NOTO GIACOMO RIZZITELLI MATTEO
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  RUSSIETTA
MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
GRADICELL! SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
FRASCA ROSALBA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
CONTE GINA SANARICA LUIGH
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
MARSICQ VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
GISSI CESARE CIOCE FRANCO
SINISCALCO GUIDO LAURO MICHELE
CAPRIATI ISABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE’
BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA CHIEPPA RITA
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG ALBORETO ROSALBA
RUSSI SILVIA SINISCALCO OLGA
PAVONI STEFANIA PESCE ROSETTA
CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
PELLICCIARI DOMENICO ROMA MARIA
TERIO ANGELO CASSANQ MICHELE
GALLO GAETANO AMATO FRANCESCA
CAPPELLO MARIELLA CICINELLI LUCIA



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 24 GENNAIO 2020

Pos

W O ~ ot B L P =

B B2 B B B PRI R = = =k =k sk = ek =k ok ok
o B LD M — O D 00 = Ot LM oD

Punti

121,00
112,00
111,00
109,00
109,00
107,00
98,00
95,00
92,00
92,00
81,00
91,00
91,00
89,00
87,00
85,00
83,00
82,00
82,00
82,00
82,00
80,00
74,00
72,00
65,00
58,00

CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO

%

67,22
62,22
61,67
60,56
60,56
59.44
54,44
52,78
N
51,11
50,56
50,56
50,56
49,44
48,33
47,22
46,11
45,56
45,56
45,56
45,56
44 44
41,11
40,00
36,11
32,22

102
103
112

101

12

108
113

110
13
10

1
107

105
104
1M

109
106

Giocatori
SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  RUSSIETTA
GALLO GAETANO AMATO FRANCESCA
TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG ALBORETO ROSALBA
TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
GRADICELL! SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
TRIGGIANI FELICE IUSCO GIUSEPPE
PELLECCHIA ROSALBA RANIERI MARGHERITA
MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
GISSI CESARE CIOCE FRANCO
RUSSI SILVIA SINISCALCO OLGA
MACCHITELLI ALFREDO CARLUCCI MARISA
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
PAVONI STEFANIA PESCE ROSETTA
MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
CONTE GINA SANARICA LUIGI
CAPPELLO MARIELLA CICINELLI LUCIA
NOTO GIACOMO RIZZITELLI MATTEQ
SINISCALCO GUIDO LAURO MICHELE
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA CHIEPPARITA
PELLICCIARI DOMENICO ROMA MARIA
CAPRIATI ISABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE'
CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
FRASCA ROSALBA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA



