TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 24 GENNAIO 2020 CLASSIFICA FINALE

	Pos	Punti	%		Giocatori			
1ª Class.	1	244,56	67,93	102	SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO	GIANFRANCESCO ISA		
2ª Class.	2	214,78	59,66	103	GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO	RUSSI ETTA		
3ª Class.	3	206,78	57,44	12	TRIGGIANI FELICE	IUSCO GIUSEPPE		
4ª Class.	4	205,44	57,07	8	GRADICELLI SILVANA	SFORZA FRANCESCO		
5ª Class.	5	204,00	56,67	110	MACCHITELLI ALFREDO	CARLUCCI MARISA		
6ª Class.	6	203,44	56,51	6	PELLECCHIA ROSALBA	RANIERI MARGHERITA		
7ª Class.	7	192,56	53,49	9	TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG	ALBORETO ROSALBA		
1 ^a M/L	8	189,44	52,62	2	MORETTI MINA	TOMASICCHIO VITO		
	9	186,00	51,67	108	MARSICO VITO	VISAGGIO ANNA		
	10	186,00	51,67	5	BELLINO MICHELE	COMITE ANNA MARIA		
	11	185,22	51,45	1	NOTO GIACOMO	RIZZITELLI MATTEO		
	12	184,56	51,27	113	GISSI CESARE	CIOCE FRANCO		
	13	180,56	50,16	11	CONTE GINA	SANARICA LUIGI		
	14	176,56	49,04	13	LEONI ANTONIA	MASSARI OLIVIERO		
	15	175,22	48,67	101	TERIO ANGELO	CASSANO MICHELE		
	16	172,44	47,90	4	RUSSI SILVIA	SINISCALCO OLGA		
1ª S.T.	17	170,20	47,28	3	SINISCALCO GUIDO	LAURO MICHELE		
	18	170,00	47,22	112	GALLO GAETANO	AMATO FRANCESCA		
	19	168,80	46,89	105	BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA	CHIEPPA RITA		
	20	163,44	45,40	10	PAVONI STEFANIA	PESCE ROSETTA		
	21	163,00	45,28	109	FRASCA ROSALBA	PELLEGRINI CECILIA		
	22	161,22	44,78	111	CAPRIATI ISABELLA	DICARNE GIOSUE'		
	23	152,20	42,28	106	BASILICO ISIDORO	BINETTI GIOVANNA		
	24	146,80	40,78	104	PELLICCIARI DOMENICO	ROMA MARIA		
	25	139,78	38,83	7	CIPPONE MILLY	PANICO ANTONIETTA		
	26	137,00	38,06	107	CAPPELLO MARIELLA	CICINELLI LUCIA		

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 24 GENNAIO 2020 CLASSIFICA 1º TURNO

Pos	Punti	%		Giocatori		
1	123,56	68,64	12	SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO	GIANFRANCESCO ISA	
2	113,00	62,78	107	MACCHITELLI ALFREDO	CARLUCCI MARISA	
3	108,78	60,43	112	TRIGGIANI FELICE	IUSCO GIUSEPPE	
4	108,44	60,24	106	PELLECCHIA ROSALBA	RANIERI MARGHERITA	
5	104,00	57,78	5	BELLINO MICHELE	COMITE ANNA MARIA	
6	103,22	57,3 4	1	NOTO GIACOMO	RIZZITELLI MATTEO	
7	102,78	57,10	113	GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO	RUSSI ETTA	
8	102,44	56,91	102	MORETTI MINA	TOMASICCHIO VITO	
9	98,44	54,69	108	GRADICELLI SILVANA	SFORZA FRANCESCO	
10	98,00	54,44	6	FRASCA ROSALBA	PELLEGRINI CECILIA	
11	95,56	53,09	11	CONTE GINA	SANARICA LUIGI	
12	94,20	52,33	103	BASILICO ISIDORO	BINETTI GIOVANNA	
13	94,00	52,22	105	MARSICO VITO	VISAGGIO ANNA	
14	92,56	51,42	10	GISSI CESARE	CIOCE FRANCO	
15	88,20	49,00	3	SINISCALCO GUIDO	LAURO MICHELE	
16	87,22	48,46	8	CAPRIATI ISABELLA	DICARNE GIOSUE'	
17	86,80	48,22	2	BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA	CHIEPPA RITA	
18	85,56	47,53	13	LEONI ANTONIA	MASSARI OLIVIERO	
19	83,56	46,42	9	TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG	ALBORETO ROSALBA	
20	81, 44	45,24	104	RUSSI SILVIA	SINISCALCO OLGA	
21	74,44	41,36	110	PAVONI STEFANIA	PESCE ROSETTA	
22	67,78	37,66	7	CIPPONE MILLY	PANICO ANTONIETTA	
23	66,80	37,11	101	PELLICCIARI DOMENICO	ROMA MARIA	
24	66,22	36,79	111	TERIO ANGELO	CASSANO MICHELE	
25	59,00	32,78	109	GALLO GAETANO	AMATO FRANCESCA	
26	54,00	30,00	4	CAPPELLO MARIELLA	CICINELLI LUCIA	

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 24 GENNAIO 2020 CLASSIFICA 2º TURNO

Pos	Punti	%		Giocato	ori
1	121,00	67,22	102	SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO	GIANFRANCESCO ISA
2	112,00	62,22	103	GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO	RUSSI ETTA
3	111,00	61,67	112	GALLO GAETANO	AMATO FRANCESCA
4	109,00	60,56	9	TARASCA SALVATORE LUIC	S ALBORETO ROSALBA
5	109,00	60,56	101	TERIO ANGELO	CASSANO MICHELE
6	107,00	59,44	8	GRADICELLI SILVANA	SFORZA FRANCESCO
7	98,00	54,44	12	TRIGGIANI FELICE	IUSCO GIUSEPPE
8	95,00	52,78	6	PELLECCHIA ROSALBA	RANIERI MARGHERITA
9	92,00	51,11	108	MARSICO VITO	VISAGGIO ANNA
10	92,00	51,11	113	GISSI CESARE	CIOCE FRANCO
11	91,00	50,56	4	RUSSI SILVIA	SINISCALCO OLGA
12	91,00	50,56	110	MACCHITELLI ALFREDO	CARLUCCI MARISA
13	91,00	50,56	13	LEONI ANTONIA	MASSARI OLIVIERO
14	89,00	49,44	10	PAVONI STEFANIA	PESCE ROSETTA
15	87,00	48,33	2	MORETTI MINA	TOMASICCHIO VITO
16	85,00	47,22	11	CONTE GINA	SANARICA LUIGI
17	83,00	46,11	107	CAPPELLO MARIELLA	CICINELLI LUCIA
18	82,00	45,56	1	NOTO GIACOMO	RIZZITELLI MATTEO
19	82,00	45,56	3	SINISCALCO GUIDO	LAURO MICHELE
20	82,00	45,56	5	BELLINO MICHELE	COMITE ANNA MARIA
21	82,00	45,56	105	BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA	CHIEPPA RITA
22	80,00	44,44	104	PELLICCIARI DOMENICO	ROMA MARIA
23	74,00	41,11	111	CAPRIATI ISABELLA	DICARNE GIOSUE'
24	72,00	40,00	7	CIPPONE MILLY	PANICO ANTONIETTA
25	65,00	36,11	109	FRASCA ROSALBA	PELLEGRINI CECILIA
26	58,00	32,22	106	BASILICO ISIDORO	BINETTI GIOVANNA